

As-Read Bid Letting Results for October 23, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
140	125329	LM1Z-961-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	GRAYSON	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,476,977.79	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,983,143.10	
253	125700	ST2B-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,627,741.61	
254	125701	ST20-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$657,249.14	
255	125702, 125704	SS2A-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	PULASKI	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,460,115.40	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$3,685,994.51	
257	125699	ST2A-962-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,114,599.24	
324	124844, 124845	ST3C-M04-F25, N501; ST3C-M04-F25, N502	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX CITY	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,903,455.14	
325	124837, 124838	ST3B-963-F25, N501; ST3B-963-F25, N502	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CUMBERLAND	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,206,008.19	
327	122987, 124836	ST3A-M09-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,177,517.28	
449	125565, 125566	ST4A-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,914,855.30	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$3,112,877.15	
450	125567, 125568	ST4B-058-F25, P401; ST4B-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,991,683.60	
451	125569, 125570	ST4C-004-F25, P401; ST4C-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	AMELIA	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,498,460.90	
452	125571	ST4D-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,918,092.02	
453	125573	SS4A-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$5,708,787.04	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,659,922.37	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for October 23, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
454	125575	SS4B-964-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,057,730.85	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,188,845.49	
538	125075	ST5A-965-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	GREENSVILLE	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,419,873.28	
539	125108	ST5C-001-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,304,355.11	\$
540	125076	SS5B-308-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SURRY	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,523,554.30	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,705,323.78	
644	125513	SS6A-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	NORTHUMBERLAND	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$4,568,894.93	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,243,582.32	
645	125390	ST6A-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,526,882.53	
646	125391, 125392	ST6B-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	RICHMOND	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,496,894.91	
647	125393	ST6C-966-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING WILLIAM	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$5,762,316.34	
728	124962, 124963	ST7A-967-F25, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FLUVANNA	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,028,643.47	
850	125147, 125148	ST8A-968-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	R626	RUSSELL STANDARD CORPORATION	\$2,086,957.97	
						W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,507,978.40	
851	125151	SS8A-968-F25,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,649,979.51	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,711,016.98	
852	125149, 125153	LM8B-968-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,366,607.36	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,395,886.50	
960	125846	SS9A-029-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$2,316,011.63	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for October 23, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
961	125642	SS9B-96A-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,871,924.30	
962	125137	LM9A-96A-F25, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$4,271,368.96	
K49	113030	0178-001-704, B608, M501	0178	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$7,758,453.86	
						C165	CROFTON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INCORPORATED	\$8,549,949.00	
						P2973	POSILICO CIVIL, INC.	\$9,367,983.00	
						M047	MCLEAN CONTRACTING COMPANY	\$11,375,870.90	
L04	110887, 115455, 115460, 119463	0220-033-843; 0220-033-843,M501; 0220-033-858,M501; 0220-962-050; 0419-080-940; 0419-080-940, C501	0220; 0419	Salem	ROANOKE	B319	BRANCH CIVIL, INC.	\$34,385,000.00	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$36,835,574.89	
						A210	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$37,081,613.46	
L11	5559	0638-029-156, C504	0638	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$42,975,040.84	\$
						K1805	KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$43,291,291.69	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$47,850,000.00	
L13	121172	0606-053-261, B616, C501	0606	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,517,003.58	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC dba VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,907,801.85	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,757,738.18	
L40	116277, 116278	0081-007-017, B628; 0081-007-017, C501; 0081-007-018, B643; 0081-007-018, C501	0081	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B319	BRANCH CIVIL, INC.	\$61,385,000.00	
						A671	A & J DEVELOPMENT AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$63,445,505.33	
						K1805	KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$63,927,116.03	
						T2998	TRITON CONSTRUCTION INC. OF VIRGINIA	\$73,707,500.00	
L48	115888, 120623	0301-043-017, M501; 9999-964-621, M501	0301; VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,979,751.00	\$

As-Read Bid Letting Results for October 23, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
L54	119435	0077-098-860,C501	0077	Bristol	WYTHE	B319	BRANCH CIVIL, INC.	\$9,350,800.00	
						F006	FAULCONER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$10,917,316.40	
						A780	A.L.L. CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$11,939,911.00	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$12,228,777.07	
L60	122140	0095-M11-636,M501	I-95	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	L2214	LUMIN8 TRANSPORTATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$3,235,148.00	
						V1674	VSL ELECTRICAL, SIGNING, LIGHTING LLC	\$3,509,283.00	
						S715	ELITE CONTRACTING GROUP, INC.	\$4,424,497.15	
L62	120401	0064-003-698, N501	0064	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	T1107	THE TRUESDELL CORPORATION	\$1,888,888.00	
						A1335	AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST LLC	\$2,295,000.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$2,418,968.00	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,646,510.90	
L64	114000	9999-964-566, N501	VARIOUS	Richmond	NEW KENT	A835	AMERICAN ROAD MARKINGS, L.L.C.	\$287,698.80	
L65	113890	0063-025-809,B610, C501	0063	Bristol	DICKENSON	P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,217,943.40	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,994,533.98	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$6,793,943.93	
						B991	JONES ROAD & BRIDGE, INC.	\$6,943,540.90	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$7,048,237.15	
L66	124644	9999-961-842,B652	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$2,043,675.00	
						P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,674,130.00	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$2,720,750.00	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,356,100.00	
L67	98956	0761-021-708,B601; 0761-021-708,M501	0761	Staunton	CLARKE	F440	FAIRFIELD-ECHOLS, LLC	\$3,383,314.22	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,626,176.08	
						T1029	TERRA SITE CONSTRUCTORS LLC	\$5,036,202.20	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$5,350,243.50	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for October 23, 2024

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds 10% over EE
L68	113946	0220-044-061, M501	0220	Salem	HENRY	F131	F & B CONTRACTORS, LTD.	\$665,000.00	\$
						G137	GRAHAM CONCRETE, LLC	\$673,695.80	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$675,976.00	
L70	115475	0033-068-626, C501	0033	Culpeper	ORANGE	H019	WILLIAM A. HAZEL, INC.	\$3,543,000.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,398,764.65	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,635,436.47	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$4,907,374.24	
						B850	BRANSCOME OPERATING, LLC dba BRANSCOME	\$5,494,391.35	
L71	121221	0621-011-814, D642	0621	Salem	BOTETOURT	C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$1,891,348.06	\$
						H006	HAMMOND - MITCHELL, INC.	\$1,977,473.06	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$2,333,386.10	
L72	121222	BR02-962-815, D645	0943; VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE	C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC.	\$2,457,852.22	
						H006	HAMMOND - MITCHELL, INC.	\$2,598,318.96	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	\$2,684,970.90	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,082,288.50	
L73	111057	0011-117-171, M501	0011	Staunton	LEXINGTON	N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,024,170.00	
P52	124192	9999-968-720, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	U1240	US INFRA REHAB SERVICES, LLC	\$1,264,657.20	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,455,375.85	
						F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$1,873,567.00	
P56	126089	GR24-047-686,N501	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	JAMES CITY	L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$334,563.75	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$455,774.56	
						M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$680,280.00	